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250m International Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNF
DQ

0026
0035
0055
0074
0028
0041
0030
0029
0079
0078
0006
0059
0069
0042
0038
0062
0036
0063
0064
0025
0027
0034
0054
0033
0032
0023
0050
0031
0049
0043
0077
0080
0037
0073
0061

XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA

GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY
PCC PADDLERS

UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB
KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB
HELANG SETIA TEAM

PYROS DRAGONBOAT

TERENGGANU DRAGON BOAT
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A
AMAZING GRACE

ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
DRAGON VENTURE - B

ARGO NAGA - B

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
DRAGON VENTURE - A

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM

KL BARBARIANS - A

SPARTA NAGA - A

IRONWILL

SPARTA NAGA - B

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION

X PADDLER CLUB

SC DRAGONS

CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
SADA PADDLER

KL BARBARIANS - B

AMAZING ONE

TYPHOON DBC UK

BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA
KAGOSHIMA JAPAN

KLM BLUE DRAGONS

VIZCACHAS

XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA

GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY
PCC PADDLERS

UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB
KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB
HELANG SETIA TEAM

PYROS DRAGONBOAT

TERENGGANU DRAGON BOAT
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
AMAZING GRACE

ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
DRAGON VENTURE

ARGO NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
DRAGON VENTURE

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM

KL BARBARIANS

SPARTA NAGA

IRONWILL

SPARTA NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION

X PADDLER CLUB

SC DRAGONS

CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE
SADA PADDLER

KL BARBARIANS

AMAZING ONE

TYPHOON DBC UK

BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA
KAGOSHIMA JAPAN

KLM BLUE DRAGONS

VIZCACHAS

1:04.820
1:05.973
1:06.288
1:06.567
1:09.378
1:09.872
1:10.986
1:11.056
1:11.217
1:12.168
1:14.276
1:14.418
1:15.461
1:15.495
1:15.734
1:16.932
1:17.363
1:18.139
1:18.191
1:18.612
1:19.141
1:21.607
1:21.856
1:22.211
1:22.622
1:22.952
1:23.098
1:25.302
1:28.189
1:29.667
1:29.963
1:32.844
1:46.478
DNF
DQ
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| 250m International Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7
1 0026  XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA 1:04.820 Q
2 0006  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:14.276
3 0059  AMAZING GRACE AMAZING GRACE 1:14.418
4 0025  SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 1:18.612
5 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:21.856
6 0023  SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 1:22.952
Heat 2 of 7
1 0069  ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:15.461 Q
2 0063  AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 1:18.139
3 0027  IRONWILL IRONWILL 1:19.141
4 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 1:28.189
5 0077  TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 1:29.963
Heat 3 of 7
1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:06.288 Q
2 0028  PCC PADDLERS PCC PADDLERS 1:09.378 q
3 0030  KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:10.986 g
4 0029  HELANG SETIA TEAM HELANG SETIA TEAM 1:11.056 q
5 0078  TERENGGANU DRAGON BOAT TERENGGANU DRAGON BOAT 1:12.168 q
6 0050  CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 1:23.098
Heat 4 of 7

0032 X PADDLER CLUB X PADDLER CLUB 1:22.622 Q
2 0031  SADA PADDLER SADA PADDLER 1:25.302
3 0080  BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA 1:32.844
DQ 0061  VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS -
Heat 5 of 7
1 0035 GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B 1:05.973 Q
2 0036 DRAGON VENTURE - A DRAGON VENTURE 1:17.363
3 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:18.191
4 0034  SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 1:21.607
5 0033  CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 1:22.211
DNF 0073 KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS -
Heat 6 of 7
1 0041  UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:09.872 Q
2 0038  ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:15.734

3 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:16.932
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

4 0037  KAGOSHIMA JAPAN KAGOSHIMA JAPAN 1:46.478
Heat 7 of 7

1 0074  CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY 1:06.567 Q
2 0079  PYROS DRAGONBOAT PYROS DRAGONBOAT 1:11.217 q
3 0042  DRAGON VENTURE - B DRAGON VENTURE 1:15.495

4 0043  AMAZING ONE AMAZING ONE 1:29.667




